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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

ALI NASIR 

SYED ALI HAMZA 

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN YOUNUS 

HAFZA ASMA RAZZAQ 

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN YOUSAF 

JUNAID AKHTER 

ASAD RIAZ 

SALEHA ABBAS 

ABDUL BASIT 

FAHD UL HAQ 

MAHRUKH MANSOOR KHOSA 

FAHAD AHMED 

NASIR MEHMOOD

SYED RASHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUNUS

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MIRZA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF JAVID

JAVAID AKHTER

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ABDUL SHAKOOR

HAQ NAWAZ

SARDAR MUHAMMAD MANSOOR SIKA

ASGHAR HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

50600074

50600075

50600043

50600028

50600023

50600031

50600067

50600072

50600021

50600034

50600036

50600049

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

MULTAN

SIALKOT

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

BHAKKAR

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

12 Case #  35E2022

13 SHAZIA MAQBOOL 
MAQBOOL HUSSAIN JAVED

1 50600061 MULTAN NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

12 Case #  35E2022

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ISHFAQ AHMED 

MUHAMMAD USMAN JAVED 

TEHREEM YOUNUS 

ZAIN SAFDAR 

FAIZA KANWAL 

SHAHID IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD SAEED KHALID 

AQEEL ASGHAR 

SABA HAMID 

SHAHID IQBAL 

AYESHA BIBI 

MOHSEN RAZA 

GHULAM NABI

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ JAVED

S. M. YOUNUS JAFRI

DOCTOR SAFDAR IQBAL

SOHAIL MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

KHALID PERVAIZ

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMID PERVEZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

BASHIR AHMAD

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

50600019

50600026

50600012

50600081

50600086

50600003

50600013

50600078

50600015

50600027

50600064

50600033

D.G. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

SIALKOT

GUJRAT

LAHORE

JHANG

VEHARI

HAFIZABAD

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

12 Case #  35E2022

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SYED HUSNAIN RAZA BUKHARI 

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ZAHOOR 

WAHEED ASHRAF 

MAHMOOD UL HASSAN TAGA 

MUHAMMAD ASIM SADDIQUE 

HAFIZ RASHID ALI 

FASAL SHAFEEQ 

MIRZA SARMAD MAJEED 

ABDUL WASAY 

AHSAN AHMAD 

IRFAN QADIR 

MUZAFFAR IQBAL 

SHAHZADA ZULQARNAIN BUKHARI

ZAHOOR AHMED GISHKORI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD TAHIR TAGA

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

REHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ

MIRZA ABDUL MAJEED

GHULAM ABBAS

MIAN ASHFAQ AHMAD

ABDUL QADIR JATOI

GHULAM HASSAN

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

50600065

50600041

50600066

50600083

50600002

50600030

50600035

50600060

50600001

50600053

50600100

50600093

SHEIKHUPURA

D.G. KHAN

SIALKOT

KHANEWAL

JHANG

KASUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

M. GARH

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

12 Case #  35E2022

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

ABDUL RAZZAQ 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD MALIK 

KASHIF IJAZ 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN IRSHAD 

MUHAMMAD FARHAN SHABBIR 

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL 

IMRAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD HAROON AFZAL 

ABID JAWAD 

ABDUL WAHAB SHAHID 

MUHAMMAD SAEED ALI KHAN 

ADIL ANWAR 

RAHIM BAKHSH

MALIK GHULAM MUSTAFA

IJAZ AHMAD

IRSHAD AHMAD BAJWA

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

RANA MUHAMMAD ANWAR

CH. MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SETH KALOO

SHAHID AHMED

ALI SHER KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

50600079

50600097

50600058

50600018

50600051

50600088

50600022

50600054

50600063

50600105

50600025

50600014

M. GARH

M. GARH

GUJRAT

SAHIWAL

VEHARI

MULTAN

RAJANPUR

MULTAN

LAYYAH

CHAKWAL

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

12 Case #  35E2022

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

KHURRAM SHAHZAD BHATTI 

HAFIZ TAHIR USMAN 

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ 

SYEDA RUBAB ZAHRA 

ROOHULLAH 

QURA TUL AIN BAJWA 

MUHAMMAD AMAD 

ERUM NISA 

MOHSIN SHAH 

MUHAMMAD RASHID ASLAM 

KAMRAN ARIF 

ZAFAR IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD SHER BHATTI

AMJID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

SYED RAZA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI FAZIL KHAWJA

TAHIR MEHMOOD BAJWA

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR PERVAIZ ABBAS

AHMED HASSAN

SYED MUHAMMAD SALAH UD DIN S

MUHAMMAD ASLAM NASIR

MUHAMMAD ARIF NADEEM

AMIR MUHAMMAD

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50600046

50600055

50600056

50600024

50600068

50600045

50600059

50600071

50600096

50600077

50600005

50600008

SARGODHA

JHANG

RAJANPUR

SARGODHA

RAJANPUR

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

CHAKWAL

MULTAN

T.T. SINGH

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

12 Case #  35E2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

SHARAFAT HUSSAIN 

SADIA RIAZ 

FADIA AHSAN 

SHABAHAT ALI 

KHALID AZIZ 

ZAHOOR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL 

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

RIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD AHSAN-UL-HAQ

MAROOF ALI

ABDUL AZIZ

ABDUL KARIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

50600009

50600084

50600087

50600007

50600070

50600104

50600039

LAYYAH

SIALKOT

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

MIANWALI

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MAHEEN IQBAL 
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

1 50600048 LAYYAH FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


