MERIT LIST

Post: CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST - (BS-18)
Department: PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 12 Case # 35E2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	50600074	1	ALI NASIR NASIR MEHMOOD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	50600075	2	SYED ALI HAMZA SYED RASHID HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	50600043	3	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN YOUNUS MUHAMMAD YOUNUS	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	50600028	4	HAFZA ASMA RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	50600023	5	MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN YOUSAF MIRZA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF JAVID	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	50600031	6	JUNAID AKHTER JAVAID AKHTER	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	50600067	7	ASAD RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	50600072	8	SALEHA ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	50600021	9	ABDUL BASIT ABDUL SHAKOOR	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	50600034	10	FAHD UL HAQ HAQ NAWAZ	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	50600036	11	MAHRUKH MANSOOR KHOSA SARDAR MUHAMMAD MANSOOR SIKA	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	50600049	12	FAHAD AHMED ASGHAR HUSSAIN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	50600061	13	SHAZIA MAQBOOL MAQBOOL HUSSAIN JAVED	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED			

MERIT LIST

Post: CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST - (BS-18)
Department: PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 12 Case # 35E2022

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
2	50600019	14	ISHFAQ AHMED GHULAM NABI	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
3	50600026	15	MUHAMMAD USMAN JAVED MUHAMMAD ISHAQ JAVED	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
4	50600012	16	TEHREEM YOUNUS S. M. YOUNUS JAFRI	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
5	50600081	17	ZAIN SAFDAR DOCTOR SAFDAR IQBAL	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
6	50600086	18	FAIZA KANWAL SOHAIL MUKHTAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
7	50600003	19	SHAHID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	JHANG	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
8	50600013	20	MUHAMMAD SAEED KHALID KHALID PERVAIZ	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
9	50600078	21	AQEEL ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
10	50600015	22	SABA HAMID MUHAMMAD HAMID PERVEZ KHAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
11	50600027	23	SHAHID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
12	50600064	24	AYESHA BIBI MUHAMMAD SADIQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
13	50600033	25	MOHSEN RAZA BASHIR AHMAD	M.B.DIN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST - (BS-18)

Department: PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 12 Case # 35E2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Stat	tus_	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
14	50600065	26	SYED HUSNAIN RAZA BUKHARI SHAHZADA ZULQARNAIN BUKHARI	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
15	50600041	27	MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMED GISHKORI	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
16	50600066	28	WAHEED ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SIALKOT	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
17	50600083	29	MAHMOOD UL HASSAN TAGA MUHAMMAD TAHIR TAGA	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
18	50600002	30	MUHAMMAD ASIM SADDIQUE MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
19	50600030	31	HAFIZ RASHID ALI REHMAT ALI	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
20	50600035	32	FASAL SHAFEEQ MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
21	50600060	33	MIRZA SARMAD MAJEED MIRZA ABDUL MAJEED	KHUSHAB	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
22	50600001	34	ABDUL WASAY GHULAM ABBAS	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
23	50600053	35	AHSAN AHMAD MIAN ASHFAQ AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
24	50600100	36	IRFAN QADIR ABDUL QADIR JATOI	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
25	50600093	37	MUZAFFAR IQBAL GHULAM HASSAN	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

Case # 35E2022

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
26	50600079	38	ABDUL RAZZAQ RAHIM BAKHSH	M. GARH	NOT REC	COMMENDED
27	50600097	39	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD MALIK MALIK GHULAM MUSTAFA	M. GARH	NOT REC	COMMENDED
28	50600058	40	KASHIF IJAZ IJAZ AHMAD	GUJRAT	NOT REC	COMMENDED
29	50600018	41	MUHAMMAD HASSAN IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMAD BAJWA	SAHIWAL	NOT REC	COMMENDED
30	50600051	42	MUHAMMAD FARHAN SHABBIR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	VEHARI	NOT REC	COMMENDED
31	50600088	43	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL RANA MUHAMMAD ANWAR	MULTAN	NOT REC	COMMENDED
32	50600022	44	IMRAN ALI CH. MUHAMMAD ALI	RAJANPUR	NOT REC	COMMENDED
33	50600054	45	MUHAMMAD HAROON AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	MULTAN	NOT REC	COMMENDED
34	50600063	46	ABID JAWAD SETH KALOO	LAYYAH	NOT REC	COMMENDED
35	50600105	47	ABDUL WAHAB SHAHID SHAHID AHMED	CHAKWAL	NOT REC	COMMENDED
36	50600025	48	MUHAMMAD SAEED ALI KHAN ALI SHER KHAN	GUJRANWALA	NOT REC	COMMENDED
37	50600014	49	ADIL ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	FAISALABAD	NOT REC	COMMENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

Case # 35E2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
38	50600046	50	KHURRAM SHAHZAD BHATTI MUHAMMAD SHER BHATTI	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
39	50600055	51	HAFIZ TAHIR USMAN AMJID MAHMOOD	JHANG	NOT RECOMME	NDED
40	50600056	52	MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
41	50600024	53	SYEDA RUBAB ZAHRA SYED RAZA HUSSAIN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
42	50600068	54	ROOHULLAH MUHAMMAD ALI FAZIL KHAWJA	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
43	50600045	55	QURA TUL AIN BAJWA TAHIR MEHMOOD BAJWA	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
44	50600059	56	MUHAMMAD AMAD MUHAMMAD ZAFAR PERVAIZ ABBA	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
45	50600071	57	ERUM NISA AHMED HASSAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
46	50600096	58	MOHSIN SHAH SYED MUHAMMAD SALAH UD DIN	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
47	50600077	59	MUHAMMAD RASHID ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM NASIR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
48	50600005	60	KAMRAN ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF NADEEM	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
49	50600008	61	ZAFAR IQBAL AMIR MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>
Department: <u>PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

Case # 35E2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
50	50600009	62	SHARAFAT HUSSAIN MANZOOR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
51	50600084	63	SADIA RIAZ RIAZ AHMED	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
52	50600087	64	FADIA AHSAN MUHAMMAD AHSAN-UL-HAQ	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
53	50600007	65	SHABAHAT ALI MAROOF ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
54	50600070	66	KHALID AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
55	50600104	67	ZAHOOR AHMAD ABDUL KARIM KHAN	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
56	50600039	68	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	50600048	MAHEEN IQBAL	LAYYAH	FAIL			
	MUHAMMAD IQBAL						

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.